Pale Ale Mania 1999 Results

English Pale Ale

1st Howard Morton (24049)
2nd Mark Jones (127)
3rd David Yeske

American Pale Ale

1st Mike Vanderheyden (9905)
2nd John Strantzen (154)
3rd Shane Ward (125)

Australian Pale Ale

1st Mike Guenzel
2nd Howard Morton (B3079)
3rd Rob Davidson (RD)

Best in Show

Howard Morton (24049)

Best Club
Milton Cup Winner

Wort Hogs

Total Entries = 31

44.8
41.8
41.7

42.5
39.3
37.3

33.5
28.3
28.0

44.8



