<u>Pale</u>	Ale Mania 1999 Results	Total Entries = 31
English Pale Ale		
1st 2nd 3rd	Howard Morton (24049) Mark Jones (127) David Yeske	44.8 41.8 41.7
American Pale Ale		
1st 2nd 3rd	Mike Vanderheyden (9905) John Strantzen (154) Shane Ward (125)	42.5 39.3 37.3
Australian Pale Ale		
1st 2nd 3rd	Mike Guenzel Howard Morton (B3079) Rob Davidson (RD)	33.5 28.3 28.0
Best in Show		

44.8

## **Best Club**

Milton Cup Winner

Wort Hogs

Howard Morton (24049)